A League of Their Own

www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Mon Feb 24 9:30am ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
TB12Lifer

jEndzone

HawkTuah47
DangeRuss Dream Team
Black Clover Bruisers.

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
TB12Lifer

jEndzone
HawkTuah47

In Her Endzone

Black Clover Bruisers.

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
TB12Lifer

jEndzone

Puka Shells

Black and Yellow
Lon'sLionsDen

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
TB12Lifer

Puka Shells

Black and Yellow

In Her Endzone
DangeRuss Dream Team

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
TB12Lifer

jEndzone

Puka Shells

In Her Endzone
DangeRuss Dream Team

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
TB12Lifer

jEndzone

Black and Yellow
DangeRuss Dream Team
Lon'sLionsDen

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
TB12Lifer

jEndzone

Puka Shells
HawkTuah47

Black Clover Bruisers.

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
TB12Lifer

jEndzone

Puka Shells
HawkTuah47

In Her Endzone

116
80
69
83

121

73
84
88
143
106

107
71
84

126
85

143
111
80
112
94

134

86
111
145
167

105
112
134
109
103

140
129
83
69
91

103

81
127
117
153

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Black and Yellow
Puka Shells

In Her Endzone
FORTY-7BURGH
Lon'sLionsDen

Puka Shells

Black and Yellow
DangeRuss Dream Team
Lon'sLionsDen
FORTY-7BURGH

In Her Endzone
HawkTuah47
DangeRuss Dream Team
Black Clover Bruisers.
FORTY-7BURGH

jEndzone
HawkTuah47
Lon'sLionsDen

Black Clover Bruisers.
FORTY-7BURGH

HawkTuah47

Black and Yellow
Black Clover Bruisers.
FORTY-7BURGH
Lon'sLionsDen

Puka Shells
HawkTuah47

In Her Endzone

Black Clover Bruisers.
FORTY-7BURGH

DangeRuss Dream Team
In Her Endzone

Black and Yellow
Lon'sLionsDen
FORTY-7BURGH

Black and Yellow
DangeRuss Dream Team
Black Clover Bruisers.
FORTY-7BURGH
Lon'sLionsDen

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

149
94
124
65
55

86
107
140

7
137

93
68
134
120
132

74
57
135
92
128

132
92
72
92

127

92
71
84
146
128

131
114
122
127

91

129
132

52
130
110

Page 1/3



www.rtsports.com
A League of Their Own 2024 Schedule

Mon Feb 24 9:30am ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

TB12Lifer 123 VS HawkTuah47 119
jEndzone 90 Vs Puka Shells 76
Black and Yellow 135 VS Lon'sLionsDen 122
In Her Endzone 152 VS FORTY-7BURGH 139
DangeRuss Dream Team 76 VS Black Clover Bruisers. 104

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

TB12Lifer 99 Vs In Her Endzone 95
jEndzone 41 VS Black Clover Bruisers. 110
Puka Shells 79 Vs Lon'sLionsDen 103
Black and Yellow 91 VS FORTY-7BURGH 93
HawkTuah47 72 Vs DangeRuss Dream Team 213

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

TB12Lifer 93 VS Black Clover Bruisers. 100
jEndzone 116 Vs Lon'sLionsDen 151
Puka Shells 119 VS FORTY-7BURGH 92
Black and Yellow 100 VS HawkTuah47 100
In Her Endzone 120 VS DangeRuss Dream Team 135

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

TB12Lifer 87 Vs FORTY-7BURGH 88
jEndzone 64 VS In Her Endzone 120
Puka Shells 115 Vs HawkTuah47 93
Black and Yellow 133 VS Black Clover Bruisers. 94
DangeRuss Dream Team 127 VS Lon'sLionsDen 123

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

TB12Lifer 87 VS Lon'sLionsDen 119
jEndzone 125 Vs FORTY-7BURGH 96
Puka Shells 113 VS In Her Endzone 108
Black and Yellow 118 Vs DangeRuss Dream Team 129
HawkTuah47 126 VS Black Clover Bruisers. 110

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

TB12Lifer 111 Vs DangeRuss Dream Team 125
jEndzone 103 Vs Lon'sLionsDen 141
Puka Shells 187 VS FORTY-7BURGH 72
Black and Yellow 116 VS HawkTuah47 81
In Her Endzone 119 VS Black Clover Bruisers. 57

Week 15 - NFL Week 15

TB12Lifer 114 VS jEndzone 132
Puka Shells 137 VS Black and Yellow 101
In Her Endzone 162 VS DangeRuss Dream Team 103
Black Clover Bruisers. 107 VS Lon'sLionsDen 168
HawkTuah47 79 VS FORTY-7BURGH 88

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 16

HawkTuah47 125 Vs jEndzone 156
Black and Yellow 96 VS Black Clover Bruisers. 109
Puka Shells 69 VS Lon'sLionsDen 112
DangeRuss Dream Team 147 VS TB12Lifer 108
In Her Endzone 129 VS FORTY-7BURGH 73

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



- Fantasy
Spovts

A League of Their Own

www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Mon Feb 24 9:30am ET

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 17
Black Clover Bruisers.
Lon'sLionsDen

Black and Yellow
FORTY-7BURGH

HawkTuah47

jEndzone

Puka Shells

TB12Lifer

121 VS DangeRuss Dream Team
122 VS In Her Endzone

41
72
134
134
128
96

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/3

165
126



