

Week 1 - NFL Week 1	440			4.40
TB12Lifer	116	VS	Black and Yellow	149
jEndzone	80	VS	Puka Shells	94
HawkTuah47	69	VS	In Her Endzone	124
DangeRuss Dream Team	83	VS	FORTY-7BURGH	65
Black Clover Bruisers.	121	VS	Lon'sLionsDen	55
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
TB12Lifer	73	VS	Puka Shells	86
jEndzone	84	VS	Black and Yellow	107
HawkTuah47	88	VS	DangeRuss Dream Team	140
In Her Endzone	143	VS	Lon'sLionsDen	77
Black Clover Bruisers.	106	VS	FORTY-7BURGH	137
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
TB12Lifer	107	vs	In Her Endzone	93
jEndzone	71	VS	HawkTuah47	68
Puka Shells	84	VS	DangeRuss Dream Team	134
Black and Yellow	126	VS	Black Clover Bruisers.	120
Lon'sLionsDen	85	VS	FORTY-7BURGH	132
		vo		102
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
TB12Lifer	143	VS	jEndzone	74
Puka Shells	111	VS	HawkTuah47	57
Black and Yellow	80	VS	Lon'sLionsDen	135
In Her Endzone	112	VS	Black Clover Bruisers.	92
DangeRuss Dream Team	94	VS	FORTY-7BURGH	128
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
TB12Lifer	134	VS	HawkTuah47	132
jEndzone	86	VS	Black and Yellow	92
Puka Shells	111	VS	Black Clover Bruisers.	72
In Her Endzone	145	VS	FORTY-7BURGH	92
DangeRuss Dream Team	167	VS	Lon'sLionsDen	127
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
TB12Lifer	105	VS	Puka Shells	92
jEndzone	112	VS	HawkTuah47	71
, Black and Yellow	134	VS	In Her Endzone	84
DangeRuss Dream Team	109	VS	Black Clover Bruisers.	146
Lon'sLionsDen	103	VS	FORTY-7BURGH	128
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
TB12Lifer	140	VS	DangeRuss Dream Team	131
jEndzone	129	VS	In Her Endzone	114
Puka Shells	83	VS	Black and Yellow	122
HawkTuah47	69	VS	Lon'sLionsDen	127
Black Clover Bruisers.	91	VS	FORTY-7BURGH	91
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
TB12Lifer	103	VS	Black and Yellow	129
jEndzone	81	VS	DangeRuss Dream Team	132
Puka Shells	127	VS	Black Clover Bruisers.	52
HawkTuah47	117	VS	FORTY-7BURGH	130
In Her Endzone	153	VS	Lon'sLionsDen	110
				-



Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
TB12Lifer	123	VS	HawkTuah47	119
jEndzone	90	VS	Puka Shells	76
Black and Yellow	135	VS	Lon'sLionsDen	122
In Her Endzone	152	VS	FORTY-7BURGH	139
DangeRuss Dream Team	76	VS	Black Clover Bruisers.	104
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
TB12Lifer	99	VS	In Her Endzone	95
jEndzone	41	VS	Black Clover Bruisers.	110
Puka Shells	79	VS	Lon'sLionsDen	103
Black and Yellow	91	VS	FORTY-7BURGH	93
HawkTuah47	72	VS	DangeRuss Dream Team	213
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
TB12Lifer	93	VS	Black Clover Bruisers.	100
jEndzone	116	VS	Lon'sLionsDen	151
Puka Shells	119	VS	FORTY-7BURGH	92
Black and Yellow	100	VS	HawkTuah47	100
In Her Endzone	120	VS	DangeRuss Dream Team	135
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
TB12Lifer	87	VS	FORTY-7BURGH	88
jEndzone	64	VS	In Her Endzone	120
Puka Shells	115	VS	HawkTuah47	93
Black and Yellow	133	VS	Black Clover Bruisers. Lon'sLionsDen	94
DangeRuss Dream Team	127	VS	LonsLionsDen	123
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
TB12Lifer	87	VS	Lon'sLionsDen	119
jEndzone	125	VS	FORTY-7BURGH	96
Puka Shells Black and Yellow	113 118	VS	In Her Endzone DangeRuss Dream Team	108 129
HawkTuah47	126	vs vs	Black Clover Bruisers.	129
Hawki dali+/	120	v3	Diack Glover Druisers.	110
Week 14 - NFL Week 14	444			405
TB12Lifer	111 103	VS	DangeRuss Dream Team Lon'sLionsDen	125
jEndzone Puka Shells	103	vs vs	FORTY-7BURGH	141 72
Black and Yellow	116	VS VS	HawkTuah47	81
In Her Endzone	119	vs vs	Black Clover Bruisers.	57
Week 15 - NFL Week 15				100
TB12Lifer Puka Shells	114 137	VS	jEndzone Black and Yellow	132 101
In Her Endzone	162	vs vs	DangeRuss Dream Team	101
Black Clover Bruisers.	102	vs VS	Lon'sLionsDen	168
HawkTuah47	79	V3 VS	FORTY-7BURGH	88
	10	¥0		00
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 16	405		iEndzono	450
HawkTuah47 Black and Yellow	125 96	VS	jEndzone Black Clover Bruisers.	156 109
Puka Shells	96 69	vs vs	Lon'sLionsDen	109
DangeRuss Dream Team	147	vs vs	TB12Lifer	108
In Her Endzone	129	vs VS	FORTY-7BURGH	73
	.20			, 5



## Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 17

Black Clover Bruisers.	121
Lon'sLionsDen	122
Black and Yellow	41
FORTY-7BURGH	72
HawkTuah47	134
jEndzone	134
Puka Shells	128
TB12Lifer	96

VS VS	DangeRuss Dream Team In Her Endzone	165 126